PRICE SUMMARY.

BMW G81 M3 CS Touring YB250NF

CO2 emission 238 g/km

(combined)

Basic vehicle price

Subtotal packages & optional equipment
Subtotal individual equipment

Subtotal retailer other items

Total Cash Price
VAT Standard (20.00 %)

EXPLORE YOUR VEHICLE THE DIGITAL WAY.

Gross Price GBP

120,600.00
9,000.00
4,385.00

762.50

134,747.50
22,330.83

For more information, scan a QR code below.

Download the My BMW App
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VEHICLE DETAILS.

CSMT BMW G81 M3 CS Touring

EXTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

120,600.00

S01G9 19"/20" 827M Matt Black Light Alloy Wheels Star Spoke with Track
Tyres

INTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

0.00

FX3AT Black/red full leather Merino Anthracite CS
so4mMc  Carbon Fibre Interior Trim

PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.

Gross Price GBP

0.00
0.00

S03KA  Acoustic glass
so3mM7 M Carbon ceramic brake, red high-gloss
Total Packages & Optional Equipment

INDIVIDUAL OPTIONS.

Gross Price GBP
200.00
8,800.00
9,000.00

P0490 BMW Individual Paint

RETAILER OTHER ITEMS.

Gross Price GBP

4,385.00
4,385.00

@XDEL  Delivery Net

FRF Diplomatic First Registration
PLATES Diplomatic Plates

Total Retailer Other Items

Gross Price GBP
762.50
0.00

0.00
762.50



TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

)

Power

405 kW (543 HP)

Width (incl. mirrors)
Height

Length

Number of seats
Unladen weight
Torque

Max speed

Tank capacity
Emission Class

O)

Acceleration (0-62mph)

35s

2,068 mm
1,447 mm
4,796 mm
5

1,925 kg
650 Nm
186 mph

591
EU6e

&)

CO2 emission

[

Fuel consumption *

Range up to (WLTP)
238 g/km 10.51/100 km
Number of cylinders 6
Engine capacity 2,993 cm3
Type of fuel Petrol
Transmission Automatic
NOx 8.7 g/km
Particle Mass 0.171 mg/km
Stationary noise level in 93 dB (3750
dB(A)/1/min 1/min)
Pass-by noise in dB(A) 71dB

For more detailed and comprehensive technical data including WLTP information, please visit
www.bmw.co.uk. Figures shown are for comparability purposes. Only compare fuel consumption, C02 and
electric range figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures as these figures may not
reflect real life driving results, which will depend on a number of factors.

RETAILER DISCLAIMER

For Reference Only





