



PRICE SUMMARY.

BMW G81 M3 CS Touring YB25ONF

CO2 emission (combined) 238 g/km

	Gross Price GBP
Basic vehicle price	120,600.00
Subtotal packages & optional equipment	9,000.00
Subtotal individual equipment	4,385.00
Subtotal retailer other items	762.50
Total Cash Price	134,747.50
VAT Standard (20.00 %)	22,330.83

EXPLORE YOUR VEHICLE THE DIGITAL WAY.

For more information, scan a QR code below.

[Download the My BMW App](#)





VEHICLE DETAILS.

		Gross Price GBP
CSMT	BMW G81 M3 CS Touring	120,600.00

EXTERIOR.

		Gross Price GBP
S01G9	19"/20" 827M Matt Black Light Alloy Wheels Star Spoke with Track Tyres	0.00

INTERIOR.

		Gross Price GBP
FX3AT	Black/red full leather Merino Anthracite CS	0.00
S04MC	Carbon Fibre Interior Trim	0.00

PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.

		Gross Price GBP
S03KA	Acoustic glass	200.00
S03M7	M Carbon ceramic brake, red high-gloss	8,800.00
Total Packages & Optional Equipment		9,000.00

INDIVIDUAL OPTIONS.

		Gross Price GBP
P0490	BMW Individual Paint	4,385.00
		4,385.00

RETAILER OTHER ITEMS.

		Gross Price GBP
@XDEL	Delivery Net	762.50
FRF	Diplomatic First Registration	0.00
PLATES	Diplomatic Plates	0.00
Total Retailer Other Items		762.50



TECHNICAL INFORMATION.



Power



Acceleration (0-62mph)



CO2 emission



Fuel consumption *
Range up to (WLTP)

405 kW (543 HP)

3.5 s

238 g/km

10.5 l/100 km

Width (incl. mirrors)	2,068 mm	Number of cylinders	6
Height	1,447 mm	Engine capacity	2,993 cm ³
Length	4,796 mm	Type of fuel	Petrol
Number of seats	5	Transmission	Automatic
Unladen weight	1,925 kg	NOx	8.7 g/km
Torque	650 Nm	Particle Mass	0.11 mg/km
Max speed	186 mph	Stationary noise level in dB(A)/1/min	93 dB (3750 1/min)
Tank capacity	59 l	Pass-by noise in dB(A)	71 dB
Emission Class	EU6e		

For more detailed and comprehensive technical data including WLTP information, please visit www.bmw.co.uk. Figures shown are for comparability purposes. Only compare fuel consumption, CO2 and electric range figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures as these figures may not reflect real life driving results, which will depend on a number of factors.

RETAILER DISCLAIMER

For Reference Only